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1 Leopold Joandi Salems PK J 6 / 4 2 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 40 23 63 10

2 Alma Lindsköld Överrums Pk J 6 / 4 2 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 0 / 0 3 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 2 31 17 48 0
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1 Marko Piiroinen Västerås PK C1 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 44 27 71 11 B

2 Fredrik Gutenberg Finspångs PK C1 6 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 45 25 70 12 B

3 Jeremias Forsberg Västerås PS C1 6 / 4 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 39 25 64 13

3 Kenneth Siekas Överrums Pk C1 6 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 2 39 25 64 13

5 Jonas Alström Vimmerby Psk C1 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 5 4 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 40 23 63 14

6 Frans Unosson Saab PK C1 6 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 3 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 38 25 63 5

7 Peter Eriksson Mälarhöjdens PS C1 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 39 23 62 15

8 Stefan Asklöv Överrums Pk C1 6 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 36 22 58 14

9 Lene Alun Linköpings SKF C1 5 / 4 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 3 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 2 32 24 56 6

10 Johan Malmsten Linköpings SKF C1 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 1 3 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 34 21 55 7

11 Astrid Karlsson Linköpings SKF C1 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 1 33 21 54 4

12 Daniel Gustafsson Finspångs PK C1 5 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 1 3 / 3 2 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 2 33 18 51 9

13 Richard Petterson Åby SK C1 3 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 5 2 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 2 31 20 51 4

14 Annika Wester F16 PK C1 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 4 2 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 2 32 18 50 13

15 Andreas Hjulberg Valdermasviks Pk C1 1 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 1 31 19 50 10

16 Fabian Egedal Mjölby PK C1 6 / 4 4 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 4 4 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 1 29 19 48 7

17 Johan Hultman Linköpings SKF C1 6 / 4 2 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 28 18 46 5

18 Daniel Johansson A1 Skytteförening C1 4 / 3 3 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 2 28 18 46 1

19 Alexander Wennholm Åby SK C1 4 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 2 30 15 45 13

20 Christian Wallberg Linköpings SKF C1 2 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 23 16 39 0

21 Shahab Hemmati Södertälje PK C1 0 / 0 2 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 1 1 / 1 15 9 24 3
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1 Thomas Friberg Finspångs PK C2 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 46 26 72 13 B

2 Olof Sultan Örebro Pssk C2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 45 26 71 16 B

3 Anders Larsson Finspångs PK C2 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 44 26 70 12 B

4 Mikael Sjögren Motala PK C2 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 44 26 70 8 B

5 Kenneth Nilsson Linköpings SKF c2 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 2 42 25 67 10

6 Marco Gustafsson Mjölby PK C2 6 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 2 42 24 66 10

7 Richard Franzén Åby SK C2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 1 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 2 42 24 66 10

8 Johan Hallberg Motala PK C2 6 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 41 25 66 8

9 Veli Ahonen Eskilstuna Pk C2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 5 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 42 24 66 5

10 Christoffer Olofsson Vimmerby Psk C2 6 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 1 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 41 24 65 7

11 Mattias Listenius Åby SK C2 6 / 4 2 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 39 25 64 13

12 Mats Wirskog Överrums Pk C2 6 / 4 2 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 40 24 64 11

13 Martin Algotsson Linköpings SKF C2 6 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 40 24 64 7

14 Richard Ramstedt Örebro Pssk C2 6 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 1 4 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 2 41 22 63 10

15 Patrik Hersland Åby SK C2 6 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 38 23 61 4

16 Leif Persson Finspångs PK C2 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 5 4 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 2 37 23 60 11

17 Anneli Blomgren Oxelösunds Pk C2 6 / 4 2 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 6 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 38 22 60 7

18 Andreas Berg Saab PK C2 4 / 4 4 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 2 35 24 59 12

19 Bengt Karlstrand Åby SK C2 5 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 5 2 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 36 23 59 5

20 Daniel Ax Salems PK C2 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 38 21 59 0

21 Anders Carlsson Linköpings SKF C2 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 36 22 58 0

22 Johan Andersson Finspångs PK C2 5 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 2 34 23 57 8

23 Per-Anders Fågelberg Sävsjö PK C2 3 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 34 22 56 5

24 Andreas Papadopoulos Norrköpings PK C2 6 / 4 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 2 34 21 55 8

25 Per Öherberg Smedsbo Pk C2 5 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 2 31 22 53 10

26 Mattias Carlsson Malmö PK C2 6 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 1 3 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 32 21 53 10

27 Oskar von Schultz Eken Psf C2 5 / 4 2 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 34 19 53 7

28 Martin Dagnert Linköpings SKF C2 4 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 6 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 2 31 20 51 11

29 Robert Rosengren Eken Psf C2 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 31 20 51 7

30 Mikael Bergman Valdermasviks Pk C2 6 / 4 2 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 1 3 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 32 19 51 3

31 Daniel Yderfors Finspångs PK C2 6 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 2 32 19 51 2
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32 Michael Gozzi Salems PK C2 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 36 15 51 0

33 Göran Carlsson Norrköpings PK C2 6 / 4 3 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 1 29 16 45 0

34 Petter Säberg Linköpings SKF C2 5 / 4 3 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 2 23 18 41 0

35 Daniel Bergström Borlänge PK C2 3 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 2 26 14 40 2

36 Joakim Broberg Motala PK C2 4 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 2 23 15 38 0
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1 Martin Frejd Sävsjö PK C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 48 27 75 25 S

2 Fredrik Granath Västerås PK C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 48 27 75 21 S

3 Olof Larsson Saab PK C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 48 27 75 20 S

4 Roger Johansson Mjölby PK C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 48 27 75 20 S

5 Fredrik Pehrsson Eksjö Skyttegille C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 48 27 75 19 S

6 Jonas Hübner Salems PK C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 48 27 75 15 S

7 Daniel Jander Örebro Pssk C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 48 27 75 14 S

8 Fredrik Jacobsson Åby SK C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 47 27 74 18 S

9 Tord Olofsson Finspångs PK C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 47 27 74 15 S

10 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK C3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 47 27 74 13 S

11 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 47 27 74 11 S

12 Karl-Henrik Kratz Vimmerby Psk C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 47 27 74 11 S

13 Stefan Storback Vimmerby Psk C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 46 27 73 10 S

14 Mikael Larsson F16 PK C3 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 46 27 73 21 S

15 Martin Hagström Linköpings SKF C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 46 27 73 20 S

16 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK C3 4 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 46 27 73 18 S

17 Björn Segendorf Salems PK C3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 46 27 73 18 S

18 Hans Granath Västerås PK C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 46 27 73 12 S

19 Tomas Hämäläinen Atlas Copco PK C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 2 46 27 73 10 S

20 Jonas Wiberg Eskilstuna PK C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 46 26 72 22 B

21 Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby Psk C3 6 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 46 26 72 20 B

22 Claes Tapper F16 PK C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 45 27 72 12 B

23 Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 45 27 72 12 B

24 Thomas Herkevall Salems PK C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 46 26 72 8 B

25 Tobias Vikberg Älvenäs Pk C3 6 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 44 27 71 21 B

26 Max Johansson Saab PK C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 46 25 71 17 B

27 Magnus Jansson Åby SK C3 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 44 27 71 16 B

28 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK C3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 45 26 71 12 B

29 Leif Lindström Eskilstuna PK C3 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 44 27 71 11 B

30 Thomas Erlandsson Salems PK C3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 45 26 71 11 B

31 Alexander Johansson Mjölby PK C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 45 26 71 9 B
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32 Linda Vålberg Linköpings SKF C3 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 4 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 43 27 70 17 B

33 Mikael Danneblad Linköpings SKF C3 6 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 45 25 70 16 B

34 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK C3 6 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 44 26 70 16 B

35 Johan Fransson Mjölby PK C3 6 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 2 44 26 70 14 B

36 Erik Danielsson Linköpings SKF C3 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 45 25 70 12 B

37 Mikael Nilsson Linköpings SKF C3 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 44 26 70 9 B

38 Mike Hörnqvist Linköpings SKF C3 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 2 44 25 69 27

39 Mattias Bergman Eken Psf C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 42 27 69 21

40 Tomas Lindsköld Överrums Pk C3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 43 26 69 17

41 Fredrik Tjepljak Örebro Pssk C3 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 44 25 69 14

42 Magnus Weideryd Motala PK C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 43 26 69 8

43 Joachim Törnfeldt Saab PK C3 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 44 25 69 7

44 Tony Borén Åby SK C3 6 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 43 25 68 16

45 Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö PK C3 6 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 44 24 68 14

46 Krister Lundgren Överrums Pk C3 6 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 42 26 68 12

47 Peter Fasth Mjölby PK C3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 44 24 68 12

48 Peter Andersson Motala PK C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 3 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 44 24 68 3

49 Kenneth Garp Bromma PK C3 6 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 42 26 68 7

50 Stefan Friberg Finspångs PK C3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 5 3 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 42 25 67 11

51 Jörgen Broman Saab PK C3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 3 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 2 42 24 66 17

52 Mats Larsson VHSG C3 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 43 23 66 15

53 Thomas Almgren Motala PK C3 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 2 41 25 66 9

54 Mile Djoric Åby SK C3 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 44 22 66 7

55 Christer Kjellberg Linköpings SKF C3 6 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 3 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 43 22 65 9

56 Claes Ekström Saab PK C3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 42 23 65 17

57 Veronica Hübner Salems PK C3 6 / 4 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 41 24 65 14

58 Lars Norberg VPSK C3 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 39 24 63 7

59 Andreas Digerå Sävsjö PK C3 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 4 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 38 25 63 7

60 Torbjörn Nordell Saab PK C3 6 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 39 22 61 4

61 Reine Lampinen Salems PK C3 6 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 37 23 60 10

62 Fredrik Udenius Åby SK C3 4 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 36 18 54 10

63 Thomas Lindholm Finspångs PK C3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 0 / 0 3 / 3 6 / 4 1 / 1 5 / 2 32 20 52 10
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1 Andrea Djoric Åby SK D1 2 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 1 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 26 15 41 7
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1 Nina Kohlén Eskilstuna PK D2 6 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 38 24 62 8

2 Åsa Ax Salems PK D2 5 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 1 4 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 37 23 60 7

3 Anette Käffling Finspångs PK D2 3 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 5 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 33 22 55 6
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1 Maud Rylander Stockholmspolisens D3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 45 27 72 17 B

2 Linda Brink Linköpings SKF D3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 1 45 26 71 11 B

3 Anneli Wirskog Överrums Pk D3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 2 43 25 68 8

4 Lena Kröckel Salems PK D3 6 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 43 22 65 9

5 Sandra Storback Vimmerby Psk d3 5 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 39 21 60 4

6 Susanna Friberg Finspångs PK D3 6 / 4 3 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 35 20 55 5

7 Maria Prandl-Norrgård Salems PK D3 0 / 0 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 2 31 18 49 5
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1 Wollrath Ivarsson Fjugesta PK VY 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 46 27 73 14 S

2 Nils-Uno Jonsson Linköpings SKF VY 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 46 26 72 14 B

3 Kent Grönholm Fjugesta PK VY 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 45 25 70 8 B

4 Per Samuelsson Norrköpings PK VY 6 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 40 26 66 19

5 Krister Retzman Överrums Pk VY 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 5 4 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 2 40 24 64 12

6 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK VY 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 2 35 22 57 7

7 Anders Lundgren Överrums Pk VY 3 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 35 20 55 5

8 Robert Spångberg Åby SK VY 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 5 2 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 31 20 51 10

9 Åke Jägerö Överrums Pk VY 3 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 3 3 / 1 4 / 4 1 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 2 30 19 49 4

10 Roland Spångberg Åby SK VY 6 / 3 2 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 1 4 / 4 4 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 1 27 16 43 8
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1 Ragnar Olsson Fjugesta PK VÄ 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 47 27 74 16 S

2 Curt Ögren Saab PK VÄ 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 45 27 72 19 B

3 Olof Olofsson Laxå Psk VÄ 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 45 27 72 15 B

3 Peter Gustafsson Åtvidabergs PF VÄ 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 45 27 72 15 B

5 Claes Johansson Saab PK VÄ 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 44 24 68 9

6 Kjeld Nielsen Saab PK VÄ 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 2 41 25 66 5

7 Richard Westling Örebro Pssk VÄ 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 41 24 65 6

8 Kjell Jonsson Mjölby PK Vä 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 40 24 64 12

9 Kerstin Andersson Södertälje PK VÄ 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 42 21 63 8

10 Hans Carlsson Norrköpings PK VÄ 6 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 4 3 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 33 21 54 5

12 Bengt-Olov Nordh Örebro Pssk VÄ 6 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 5 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 2 31 21 52 18

11 Thomas Person Linköpings SKF VÄ 6 / 4 2 / 2 2 / 1 0 / 0 5 / 5 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 31 21 52 13

13 Lasse Wikström Överrums Pk VÄ 6 / 4 4 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 1 5 / 5 0 / 0 5 / 3 5 / 1 29 18 47 4

14 Börje Johansson Mjölby PK VÄ 3 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 2 26 18 44 6
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1 Marko Piiroinen Västerås PK A1 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 45 24 69 7 B

2 Peter Eriksson Mälarhöjdens PK A1 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 43 23 66 7

3 Frans Unosson Saab PK A1 2 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 1 4 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 35 20 55 4

4 Daniel Gustafsson Finspångs PK A1 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 35 19 54 2

5 David Wallsten Åby A1 5 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 32 19 51 1

6 Jeremias Forsberg Västerås PS A1 5 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 2 32 19 51 1

7 Andrea Djoric Åby SK A1 5 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 2 31 19 50 0

8 Jonas Alström Vimmerby Psk A1 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 4 2 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 2 27 20 47 6

9 Johan Hultman Linköpings Skf A1 5 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 2 28 15 43 0

10 Fredrik Gutenberg Finspångs PK A1 0 / 0 2 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 5 2 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 21 17 38 6

11 45208 45208 Kumla Sportskyttar A1 2 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 1 3 / 1 0 / 0 4 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 2 21 13 34 4
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Förnamn Efternamn Förening KlassTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / Fig

Tot 

Tr

Tot 

Fig Total p

1 Anders Larsson Finspångs PK A2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 4 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 43 26 69 8 B

2 Richard Franzén Åby SK A2 6 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 1 5 / 5 3 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 2 40 24 64 4 B

3 Christoffer Olofsson Vimmerby Psk A2 6 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 2 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 38 24 62 6

4 Martin Algotsson Linköpings Skf A2 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 39 23 62 2

5 Petter Säberg Linköpings SKF A2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 2 / 2 2 / 2 36 25 61 11

6 Mikael Sjögren Motala PK A2 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 40 21 61 1

7 Anders Carlsson Linköpings SKF A2 6 / 4 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 38 22 60 8

8 Richard Ramstedt Örebro Pssk A2 6 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 1 3 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 2 39 20 59 1

9 Veli Ahonen Eskilstuna Pk A2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 5 3 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 34 22 56 4

10 Martin Dagnert Linköpings SKF A2 6 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 34 21 55 3

11 Patrik Hersland Åby SK A2 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 5 3 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 2 33 21 54 11

12 Olof Sultan Örebro Pssk A2 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 5 3 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 2 32 22 54 8

13 Mattias Listenius Åby SK A2 6 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 2 31 20 51 5

14 Joakim Broberg Motala PK A2 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 28 19 47 6

15 Oskar von Schultz Eken Psf A2 6 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 2 28 19 47 3

16 Göran Carlsson Norrköpings PK A2 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 27 18 45 6

17 Johan Hallberg Motala PK A2 3 / 2 4 / 3 0 / 0 3 / 1 3 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 26 17 43 1

18 Per-Anders Fågelberg Sävsjö PK A2 2 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 0 / 0 2 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 2 26 17 43 0

19 Robert Rosengren Eken Psf A2 3 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 1 3 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 27 16 43 0

20 Thomas Friberg Finspångs PK A2 2 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 1 3 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 3 5 / 2 24 17 41 6

21 Michael Gozzi Salems PK A2 3 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 1 26 15 41 0

22 Daniel Bergström Borlänge PK A2 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 25 16 41 0

23 Daniel Yderfors Finspångs PK A2 6 / 4 2 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 2 22 14 36 1
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STD

Förnamn Efternamn Förening KlassTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / Fig
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Tot 
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1 Mile Djoric Åby SK A3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 47 27 74 11 S

2 Thomas Erlandsson Salems PK A3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 47 27 74 11 S

3 Claes Tapper F16 PK A3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 47 27 74 11 S

4 Erik Danielsson Linköpings SKF A3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 46 27 73 14 S

5 Fredrik Pehrsson Eksjö Skyttegille A3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 47 26 73 12 S

6 Jonas Hübner Salems PK A3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 45 27 72 14 S

7 Fredrik Tjepljak Örebro Pssk A3 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 45 27 72 9 S

8 Thomas Herkevall Salems PK A3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 46 26 72 8 S

9 Christer Kjellberg Linköpings SKF A3 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 45 26 71 11 B

10 Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK A3 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 44 27 71 8 B

11 Björn Segendorf Salems PK A3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 44 26 70 9 B

12 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK A3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 45 25 70 6 B

13 Magnus Jansson Åby SK A3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 5 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 43 26 69 11 B

14 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK A3 6 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 43 25 68 12 B

15 Fredrik Granath Västerås PK A3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 1 5 / 5 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 43 26 69 7 B

16 Mattias Bergman Eken Psf A3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 44 24 68 6 B

17 Kjell Jonsson Mjölby PK A3 6 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 42 25 67 6 B

18 Jörgen Broman Saab PK A3 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 43 24 67 4 B

19 Stefan Storback Vimmerby Psk A3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 40 24 64 5 B

20 Claes Ekström Saab PK A3 3 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 2 38 25 63 9 B

21 Tord Olofsson Finspångs PK A3 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 1 4 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 2 38 25 63 7 B

22 Veronica Hübner Salems PK A3 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 5 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 39 23 62 7

23 Mike Hörnqvist Linköpings SKF A3 6 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 1 3 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 2 38 23 61 9

24 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK A3 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 1 4 / 4 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 1 38 23 61 3

25 Peter Gustafsson Åtvidabergs PF A3 6 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 39 21 60 5

26 Kenneth Garp Bromma PK A3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 0 / 0 4 / 3 5 / 2 37 22 59 5

27 Magnus Weideryd Motala PK A3 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 36 21 57 6

28 Leif Lindström Eskilstuna PK A3 6 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 35 22 57 4

29 Nina Kohlén Eskilstuna PK A3 6 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 5 1 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 2 34 21 55 11

30 Olof Larsson Saab PK A3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 3 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 2 35 20 55 1

31 Per Öherberg Smedsbo Pk A3 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 33 21 54 7

32 Mikael Danneblad Linköpings SKF A3 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 4 2 / 1 3 / 3 6 / 2 35 19 54 6
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33 Thomas Almgren Motala PK A3 3 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 5 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 33 21 54 4

34 Mats Larsson VHSG A3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 2 33 21 54 4

35 Fredrik Udenius Åby SK A3 4 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 2 32 20 52 5

36 Sandra Storback Vimmerby Psk A3 3 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 32 20 52 5

37 Mikael Nilsson Linköpings SKF A3 6 / 4 0 / 0 5 / 2 3 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 2 30 18 48 7

38 Andreas Digerå Sävsjö PK A3 3 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 1 3 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 1 26 17 43 4



Förnamn Efternamn Förening KlassTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / Fig

Tot 

Tr

Tot 

Fig Total p

1 Kenneth Siekas Överrums PK B1 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 45 25 70 5

2 Alma Lindsköld Överrums PK B1 4 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 1 2 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 34 21 55 4

3 Annika Wester F16 PK B1 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 1 3 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 2 32 21 53 6

4 45208 45208 Kumla Sportskyttar B1 6 / 4 0 / 0 4 / 3 6 / 1 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 30 17 47 5

5 Stefan Asklöv Överrums PK B1 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 1 0 / 0 4 / 3 0 / 0 6 / 2 27 15 42 0
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Förnamn Efternamn Förening KlassTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / Fig

Tot 

Tr

Tot 

Fig Total p

1 Thomas Person Linköpings SKF B2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 44 27 71 8 B

2 Joakim Broberg Motala PK B2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 2 43 26 69 10

3 Anders Larsson Finspångs PK B2 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 44 24 68 8

4 41644 41644 Kumla Sportskyttar B2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 4 2 / 1 6 / 6 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 40 27 67 9

5 Richard Ramstedt Örebro Pssk B2 6 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 2 40 26 66 12

6 Richard Westling Örebro Pssk B2 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 43 23 66 4

7 Bengt-Olov Nordh Örebro Pssk B2 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 41 23 64 13

8 Kerstin Andersson Södertälje PK B2 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 2 37 23 60 6

9 Olof Sultan Örebro Pssk B2 1 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 3 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 2 33 18 51 2

8
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STD

Förnamn Efternamn Förening KlassTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / Fig

Tot 

Tr

Tot 

Fig Total p

1 Martin Frejd Sävsjö PK B3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 48 27 75 21 S

2 Tobias Vikberg Älvenäs Pk B3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 48 27 75 20 S

3 Hans Granath Västerås PK B3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 48 27 75 19 S

4 Tomas Hämäläinen Atlas Copco PK B3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 48 27 75 15 S

5 Fredrik Pehrsson Eksjö Skyttegille B3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 48 27 75 13 S

6 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK B3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 48 27 75 11 S

7 Ragnar Olsson Fjugesta PK B3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 47 27 74 18 B

8 Claes Tapper F16 PK B3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 47 27 74 18 B

9 Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby Psk B3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 47 27 74 17 B

10 Tomas Lindsköld Överrums Pk b3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 47 27 74 9 B

11 Daniel Jander Örebro Pssk B3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 45 27 72 23 B

12 Krister Lundgren Överrums Pk b3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 46 26 72 13 B

13 Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö PK B3 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 45 26 71 16 B

14 Mikael Larsson F16 PK B3 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 44 26 70 17

15 Kent Grönholm Fjugesta PK B3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 45 25 70 5

16 Stefan Friberg Finspångs PK B3 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 43 26 69 13

17 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK B3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 6 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 43 26 69 11

18 Peter Gustafsson Åtvidabergs PF B3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 44 25 69 8

19 Curt Ögren Saab PK B3 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 44 24 68 15

20 Maud Rylander Stockholmspolisens b3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 43 25 68 8

21 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK B3 6 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 42 25 67 18

22 Fredrik Tjepljak Örebro Pssk B3 6 / 4 2 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 41 26 67 17

23 Torbjörn Nordell Saab PK B3 6 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 42 25 67 12

24 Christer Kjellberg Linköpings SKF B3 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 40 26 66 18

25 Olof Olofsson Laxå Psk B3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 2 40 26 66 7

26 Susanna Friberg Finspångs PK B3 6 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 34 21 55 3

27 Wollrath Ivarsson Fjugesta PK B3 4 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 34 21 55 2
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Förnamn Efternamn Förening KlassTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / Fig

Tot 

Tr

Tot 

Fig Total p

1 Marko Piiroinen Västerås PK R1 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 43 25 68 6

2 Peter Eriksson Mälarhöjdens PK R1 4 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 5 4 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 2 37 24 61 7

3 Jeremias Forsberg Västerås PS R1 5 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 34 23 57 6

4 Astrid Karlsson Linköpings SKF R1 3 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 2 28 18 46 4

5 David Wallsten Åby SK R1 5 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 4 1 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 2 25 16 41 5

Förnamn Efternamn Förening KlassTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / Fig

Tot 

Tr

Tot 

Fig Total p

1 Mikael Sjögren Motala PK R2 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 43 25 68 11

2 Nils-Uno Jonsson Linköpings SKF R2 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 40 25 65 14

3 Kenneth Nilsson Linköpings Skf R2 5 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 40 25 65 9

4 Marco Gustafsson Mjölby PK R2 5 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 2 37 24 61 11

5 Thomas Friberg Finspångs PK R2 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 6 4 / 4 2 / 2 4 / 2 35 25 60 11

6 Johan Hallberg Motala PK R2 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 2 38 21 59 8

7 Oskar von Schultz Eken Psf R2 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 1 3 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 36 20 56 5

8 Lars Norberg VPSK R2 0 / 0 4 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 1 4 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 33 20 53 3

9 Nina Kohlén Eskilstuna PK R2 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 0 / 0 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 32 19 51 4

10 41644 41644 Kumla Sportskyttar R2 4 / 4 3 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 5 1 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 2 29 21 50 10

11 Robert Rosengren Eken Psf R2 4 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 4 2 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 2 28 22 50 4

12 Martin Dagnert Linköpings SKF R2 4 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 27 21 48 5

13 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK R2 3 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 4 2 / 1 5 / 4 2 / 1 27 17 44 6

14 Börje Johansson Mjölby PK R2 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 2 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 25 18 43 3

15 Per Öherberg Smedsbo Pk R2 3 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 22 14 36 6

16 Per-Anders Fågelberg Sävsjö PK R2 5 / 4 2 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 3 1 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 2 19 15 34 2
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STD

Förnamn Efternamn Förening KlassTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / FigTräff / Fig

Tot 

Tr

Tot 

Fig Total p

1 Martin Frejd Sävsjö PK R3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 48 27 75 21 S

2 Fredrik Granath Västerås PK R3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 48 27 75 20 S

3 Tomas Hämäläinen Atlas Copco PK R3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 48 27 75 17 S

4 Fredrik Pehrsson Eksjö Skyttegille R3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 48 27 75 13 S

5 Jonas Hübner Salems PK R3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 47 27 74 16 S

6 Daniel Jander Örebro Pssk R3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 47 27 74 15 S

7 Tobias Vikberg Älvenäs Pk R3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 47 27 74 10 S

8 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK R3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 2 46 27 73 18 B

9 Mike Hörnqvist Linköpings SKF R3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 46 27 73 17 B

10 Hans Granath Västerås PK R3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 46 27 73 16 B

11 Jonas Wiberg Eskilstuna PK R3 6 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 47 26 73 15 B

12 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK R3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 47 26 73 13 B

13 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK R3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 46 27 73 12 B

14 Erik Danielsson Linköpings SKF R3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 47 26 73 11 B

15 Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö PK R3 6 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 47 26 73 11 B

16 Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby Psk R3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 1 5 / 5 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 45 27 72 9 B

17 Maria Prandl-Norrgård Salems PK R3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 46 26 72 8 B

18 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK R3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 44 26 70 9 B

19 Björn Segendorf Salems PK R3 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 45 25 70 7 B

20 Thomas Erlandsson Salems PK R3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 45 25 70 7 B

21 Kenneth Garp Bromma Pk R3 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 44 25 69 11 B

22 Mikael Larsson F16 PK R3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 6 3 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 42 26 68 12

23 Joachim Törnfeldt Saab PK R3 6 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 43 25 68 10

24 Mikael Nilsson Linköpings SKF R3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 1 43 24 67 16

25 Mattias Bergman Eken Psf R3 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 43 24 67 12

26 Peter Fasth Mjölby PK R3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 3 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 2 43 24 67 11

27 Lena Kröckel Salems PK R3 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 42 25 67 11

28 Veronica Hübner Salems PK R3 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 6 5 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 2 42 25 67 10

29 Karl-Henrik Kratz Vimmerby Psk R3 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 42 24 66 7

30 Claes Johansson Saab PK R3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 4 3 / 2 40 25 65 7

31 Thomas Lindholm Finspångs PK R3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 5 1 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 2 42 23 65 5

32 Thomas Herkevall Salems PK R3 6 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 2 40 24 64 16
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33 Åke Jägerö Överrums Pk R3 6 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 2 39 24 63 9

34 Max Johansson Saab PK R3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 41 21 62 12

35 Stefan Friberg Finspångs PK R3 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 5 4 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 2 38 23 61 11

36 Krister Retzman Överrums Pk R3 6 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 6 2 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 2 37 24 61 10

37 Kjeld Nielsen Saab PK R3 6 / 4 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 39 22 61 6

38 Olof Larsson Saab PK R3 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 3 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 2 39 22 61 3

39 Reine Lampinen Salems PK R3 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 4 2 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 2 37 23 60 4

40 Leopold Joandi Salems PK R3 5 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 38 21 59 11

41 Magnus Weideryd Motala PK R3 5 / 4 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 5 3 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 2 35 22 57 11

42 Johan Fransson Mjölby PK R3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 1 4 / 4 2 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 2 36 21 57 6

43 Mats Larsson VHSG R3 5 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 0 / 0 4 / 4 2 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 30 19 49 3

Placering LAG Träff/fig

1 Vimmerby 139/80 219

2 Mjölby 137/78 215

3 Åby Sk 134/79 213

4 Saab 1 135/77 212

5 Finspång 1 133/78 211

6 LSKF 132/72 204

7 Saab 2 128/71 199

8 F16 123/72 195

9 Finspång 2 123/71 194

10 Salem 114/63 177

Lag Tävling Dvardala Kistan

Total

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering


